

ELECTRICITY DEPARTMENT, ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ADMINISTRATION, PORT BLAIR

COST ESTIMATE - CUM-MATERIAL ISSUE CARD

FOR CONSTRUCTION / EXTENSION / MODIFICATION OF HT/LT LINE

Division :- Executive Engineer, SAD

Sub Division :- AE (NI/HL)

Section :- T&D Havelock

Estimate No :- EL/JE/HL/T&D/12/Plan Work/33

dated 17/12/12

Name of work Extension of LT line to Newly constructed Building at STRAIT ISLAND

Itms	Description of works	Estimate				Material Issue						
		Quantity		Unit	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)	Indented to	Indented date	with	Quantity issue		
		Fig	Words							Fig	Words	Signature Store/Mtrl
1.	GI Pipe pole LT 8/9/10 Mtr	24	Twenty four	Nos	7992	191808.00						
2.	LT Cross Arms	112	One hundred twelve	KG	58.57	6559.84						
3.	LT Pin Insulators	-	-	-	-	-						
4.	LT Pin Insulator Hardware	-	-	-	-	-						
5.	LT Shackle Insulator	64	Sixty four	Nos	9.75	624.00						
6.	LT Shackle Insulator Hardware	64	Sixty four	Nos	39.0	2496.00						
7.	HT Cross Arm Top	-	-	-	-	-						
8.	HT Cross Bottom	-	-	-	-	-						
9.	Stay Set HT/LT	10	Ten	Nos	937	9370.00						
10	Stay Wire 7/2.50	10	Ten	KG	75	750.00						
11.	Guy Insulator LT/HT	10	Ten	Nos	12	120.00						
12	MS Clamp 3 " / 4"	33	Thirty three	Nos	197	6501.00						
13	MS Nut Bolts 5/8" x 3"/4" / 2 1/2 "	8½	Eight & half	KG	148	1258.00						